Earnings DeductionsAmount Amount

Basic Salary  17548.00

HRA  8774.00

Medical  1250.00

Travelling Allowance  1500.00

CCA  1000.00

Provident Fund  1800.00

Profession Tax  200.00

Total Deductions :Total Earnings :  30072.00  2000.00

Net Pay :  28072.00

RUPEES :  TWENTY-EIGHT THOUSAND SEVENTY-TWO ONLY

This is a computer generated Pay Slip, Signature not required.